Pixsys Srl
Via Po 16,  I - 30030 Mellaredo di Pianiga VE
Ph. +39 041 519 0518      Mail sales@pixsys.net
Your partner for industrial automation
MCM260X
Analogue/Digital

ANALOGUE OUTPUTS 2x selectable 4..20mA (40000pts.± 0,2% F.S.) or 0..10V DC (40000pts. ± 0,2% F.S.)
GALVANICAL ISOLATION From supply to analogue inputs/outputs to serial bus
ORDERING CODES
MCM260X-1AD EXP/PLC 4 MODULES 71X90 16 DO - RS485/CAN -12/24V
MCM260X-2AD EXP/PLC 4 MODULES 71X90 16 DI - RS485/CAN -12/24V
MCM260X-3AD EXP/PLC 4 MODULES 71X90 8 DI - 8 DO - RS485/CAN -12/24V
MCM260X-4AD EXP/PLC 4 MODULES 71X90 8 DI - 8 RL - RS485/CAN -12/24V
MCM260X-5AD EXP/PLC 4 MODULES 71X90 4 AI - 2AO - RS485/CAN -12/24V
MCM260X-9AD EXP/PLC 6 MODULES 107X90 4AI - 2AO - 16 DI/O - RS485/CAN -12/24V
13 14 15 16 17 201918 21 22 23 24 25
C
A
N